
4534 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/36-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

85.19.071 

87.06.199 

94.01. 007 

96.05.000 

97.04.009 

97.06.009 

97.06'.009 

98.16.000 

Description of Goods 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Allen·Bradley small logic controllers including pocket 
programmer 
Motor car brake dust covers, sizes 33cm to 38cm 

Ominbus seats of the type used on vehicles with a rated 
gross laden weight exceeding 3500kg 

Cosmetic sponges 

Coin operated body strength measuring amusement machines 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Snow skis 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 

Norm 
5% 

Aul 
Free 

Snow skis Free all sources 
Steel framed, cast vinyl mannequins of the type used for 
rescue training 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

. Onehunga 
AUCKLAND 

Automotive Investment & 
Marketing Ltd 
PO Box 2928 
AUCKLAND 
Coachwork International Ltd 
C/·Jarratt Sandes & Co Ltd 
PO Box 997 
PALMERSTON NORTH 
Shiseido NZ Ltd 
PO Box 18·242 
AUCKLAND 6 
Questar Corporation Ltd 
C/· Trade Consul tants Ltd 
PO Box 4287 
AUCKLAND 

Summer Winter Sports Ltd 
PO Box 31·188 
AUCKLAND 

Wormald Fire Systems Ltd 
C/·PO Box 13·170 
AUCKLAND 6 

Category of Application: A Application for Approval 
CA Application for Continuation of Approval 
VA Application for Variation of Approval 
WA Appl ication for Wi thdrawal of Approval 
D Application for Determination 
VD Application for Variation of Determination 
WD Appl ication for Withdrawal of Determination 
RUC Revocation of Unused Concessions 
CUPA Continuation of Unpublished Approval 

Port: HO Comptroller of Customs, Private Bag, Well ington 
AK Collector of Customs, Box 29, Auckland 
liN Collector of Customs, Private Bag, Well ington 
CH Collector of Customs, Box 2098, Christchurch 
ON Collector of Customs, Private Bag, Dunedin 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 
99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No . 

AK 700874A 

AK 700714A 

liN 720494 

AK 700849L 

AK 700819J 

581462G 

AK 700865B 
AK 700839C 

Dated at Wellington this 24th day of September 1987. M.W. TAYLOR, Comptroller of Customs. 

No. 166 

'Category 
of 

Appn. 

VA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 
A 


