NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

 ${\color{red} \textbf{Tariff}} \ \ \textbf{Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/36--continued}$

Tariff Item	Description of Goo	de		Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
t cin	bescription of doo			Onehunga	Nei .	110.	Appii.
				AUCKLAND			
85.19.071	REQUESTED APPROVAL						
	Allen-Bradley small logic controllers including pocket				99	AK 700874	A VA
	programmer						
87.06.199	Motor car brake du	st covers,	sizes 33cm to 38cm	Automotive Investment &	99	AK 700714	A A
				Marketing Ltd PO Box 2928			
				AUCKLAND			
94.01.007	Ominbus seats of the type used on vehicles with a rated			Coachwork International Ltd	99	WN 720494	A
	gross laden weight exceeding 3500kg			C/-Jarratt Sandes & Co Ltd			
				PO Box 997			
				PALMERSTON NORTH			
96.05.000	Cosmetic sponges			Shiseido NZ Ltd	99	AK 700849	L A
				PO Box 18-242			
				AUCKLAND 6			
97.04.009	Coin operated body	strength m	easuring amusement machines	Questar Corporation Ltd	99	AK 700819	J A
				C/-Trade Consultants Ltd			
				PO Box 4287 AUCKLAND			
97.06.009	CURRENT APPROVAL			ACCELAND			
	Snow skis	Norm	Aul	Summer Winter Sports Ltd	99	581462	G VA
	******	5%	Free	PO Box 31-188			• •••
		,,,		AUCKLAND			
97.06:009	REQUESTED APPROVAL						
	Snow skis	Free all			99	AK 700865	
98.16.000		vinyl mann	equins of the type used for	Wormald Fire Systems Ltd	99	AK 700839	C A
	rescue training			C/-PO Box 13-170			
				AUCKLAND 6	*****		
• Categor	y of Application:	A –	Application for Approval				
		CA -	Application for Continuati				
		VA -	Application for Variation				
		WA – D –	Application for Withdrawal	• •			
		VD -	Application for Determinat Application for Variation				
		WD -	Application for Withdrawal				
		RUC -	Revocation of Unused Conce				
		CUPA	Continuation of Unpublishe				
** Port:		но –	Comptroller of Customs, Pr				
		AK –	Collector of Customs, Box	29, Auckland			
		WN -	Collector of Customs, Priv				
		СН —	Collector of Customs, Box				
		DN	Collector of Customs, Priv	ate Bag, Dunedin			

Dated at Wellington this 24th day of September 1987.

M.W. TAYLOR, Comptroller of Customs.